To be intimated subsequent to short listing of techno- 
Commercial bids. 

Tender Documents Cost Free of cost downloaded from CPP Portal / REIL website. 

Document fee Rs. 2,500/- to be submitted through RTGS/NEFT 

Bid Security / EMD 

Bid Security / EMD - Rs. 36,30,000.00 (Indian Rupees 

Thirty Six Lakh and Thirty Thousand only) to be submitted 

in the form of DD/Bank Guarantee along with the bid as 

per format-3. The minimum validity period of BG should be 

up to 3 Months, may be extended as per request / 

instruction of REIL. 

Performance Security (PBG) The successful bidder shall furnish with in 15 days from